SE Series
80 - 96% AFUE
GAS FURNACES
Single Stage
Two Stage
GFM80S SPECS AT A GLANCE
Model AFUE BTU Input Configuration Dimensions (in.)
(H x W x D)
GFM80S040A3S1A 80% 40,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal 24-15/16 x 23-5/8 x 23-5/8
GFM80S060A3S1A 80% 60,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal 24-15/16 x 23-5/8 x 23-5/8
GFM80S060B4S1A 80% 60,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal 24-15/16 x 28 x 28
GFM80S080B4S1A 80% 80,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal 24-15/16 x 29-1/8 x 29-1/8
GFM80S080C4S1A 80% 80,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal 33-3/16 x 28 x 28
GFM80S100C5S1A 80% 100,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal 33-3/16 x 28 x 28
GFM80S120D5S1A 80% 100,000 Upflow/Downflow/Horizontal 33-3/16 x 29-1/8 x 29-1/8
80 % AFUE
GAS FURNACES
GFM80S FEATURES
•  Durable aluminized steel tubular heat
exchanger
•  Hot-surface ignition for dependable
operation
•  Quiet multi-speed ECM blower
•  Designed for multi-position installation:
Upflow, Downflow, Horizontal
•  Natural gas and propane (LP) convertible,
LP kit included
•  Industry-standard cabinet sizes
for easy replacement, installation
and add-on cooling
•  Convenient left or right
connection for gas and electric
service
•  Removable base for side or
bottom return application
GFM96T SPECS AT A GLANCE
Model AFUE BTU Input Configuration Dimensions (in.)
(H x W x D)
GFM96T060B3S1A 96% 60,000 Upflow/Horizontal 34-1/2 x 17-1/2 x  28-1/2
GFM96T080B3S1A 96% 80,000 Upflow/Horizontal 34-1/2 x 17-1/2 x  28-1/2
GFM96T080C4S1A 96% 80,000 Upflow/Horizontal 34-1/2 x 21 x  28-1/2
GFM96T100C5S1A 96% 100,000 Upflow/Horizontal 34-1/2 x 21 x  28-1/2
GFM96T100D5S1A 96% 100,000 Upflow/Horizontal 34-1/2 x 24-1/2 x  28-1/2
GFM96T120D5S1A 96% 120,000 Upflow/Horizontal 34-1/2 x 24-1/2 x 28-1/2
96 % AFUE
GAS FURNACES
GFM96T FEATURES
•  Durable aluminized steel tubular heat